
MPWGA  2024 EVENTS – (Revised 11-30-23) 
 

1-9-24  Tuesday – Kick-off Dinner MV Ballroom (Dinner) 

 

2-6-24  Tuesday – Mars/Venus  TP – (MPMGA Host)* 

2-8-24  Thursday – Mars/Venus  MV (luncheon) 

 

2-20-24  Tuesday – Cancer Tourney MV - Ballroom (evening appetizers) 

 

3-19-24  Tuesday – Member/Guest TP – Evening Ballroom 

3-20-24  Wednesday – Member/Guest MV -Luncheon 

 

4-2-24  Tuesday – President’s Cup TP 

4-3-24  Wednesday – President’s Cup Preserve Patio - luncheon 

 

5-7-24  Tuesday – Coyote Classic MV (Business Mtg/Luncheon) 

 

8-20-24  Tuesday – Return of Beach Bum MV (luncheon) 

 

8-27-24  Tuesday -    MV (Business Mtg/Luncheon) 

 

9-3-24  Tuesday – Sadie/Bubba  MV (Luncheon) MPWGA Host 

 

October 

 

11-5-24  Tuesday – Club Championship TP 

11-6-24  Wednesday - Club  Champ MV (Luncheon) 

 

12-10-24 Tuesday – Holiday Lunch/Business  

Mtg.    MV (Luncheon) 


